Finishes:
EL-L-JBOX-WH               Small Direct wire junction box no switch
EL-L-JB-WH/BZ Direct wire junction box with switch
EL-L-OCS-WH/BZ                 Direct wire Occupancy senor box with switch
(Junction Box is under UL1598 standard as hardwired junction box
available color is white and bronze.)
LED Performance
Technical Specs
• 4 difference sizes dimmable Linear LED fixtures
• 7~26 W fully dimmable  fixtures
• UL 1598, UL 153 listing. **JA 10, JA 8 available
• Listing for hardwired and portable application
• Dimmable (with Dimming Driver)
• Linkable up to 400 watt
•   Comply with Energy Star certifications.
LED:   2835-4
CCT:   3000K, 3500K, 4000K Selectable CCT
CRI:    >90+ CRI
LIFE:    70% of initial lumens after 50,000 hrs
Warranty:   5 Year Limited Fixture Warranty
EL-L-JB-WH/BZ
EL-L-OCS-WH/BZ
Bronze (BZ) White (WH)
Order SKU  Description
EL-L-12WH/BZ-CCT     12" 120V-10 watts 750 lumens CRI90
EL-L-16WH/BZ-CCT    16" 120V-13 watts 950 lumens CRI90
EL-L-24WH/BZ-CCT    24" 120V-20 watts 1500 lumens CRI90
EL-L-32WH/BZ-CCT    32" 120V-26 watts 2000 lumens CRI90
Description:
LED CCT Selectable Alpha Dimmable Light Bars are ideal for
displays, exhibitions, under-cabinet, cove lighting applications. It
combines energy efficiency and modern style with its ultra-
premium diffuser, eliminating hot spots for a uniform, smooth
beam of light.
Length Options: 12", 16",  24", or 32"
Fixture includes:
Two Angle adjustable mounting brackets, sets 0-90°
Direct end to end connector.
All accessories are sold separately.
 EL-L-JMP-BK/WH-6 6" Jumper/flex cord
EL-L-JMP-BK/WH-12 12” Jumper/flex cord
EL-L-JMP-BK/WH-24 24” Jumper/flex cord
EL-L-JMP-BK/WH-72 72” Jumper/flex cord
EL-L-HPF-BK/WH
EL-L-PF-BK/WH
72" Hardwire direct power cord
72” 3 Prong Cord & plug set